
Subtotal Registration

PRE-REGISTRATION FORM

Pre-registration form must be received at APS by Wednesday, September 30, 2015.

GEC-68 / ICRP-9 / SPP-33 October 12–16, 2015
Hawaii Convention Center

Honolulu, HI

First Name                   Middle Initial Family Name (Last Name) 

Affiliation

Institution Address

City State Zip Country

Daytime Phone Fax Email

APS Membership ID# 

Method of Payment  If by check, make payable to APS, in U.S. dollars and drawn on a U.S. bank. Purchase orders are not accepted.

Name of card holder Credit Card Number Exp. Date    CVV                  Signature

❑ AMEX     ❑ VISA     ❑ Discover     ❑ Diner’s Club     ❑ MasterCard    Cardholder Phone #: 

MEETING FEES

 

 Pre-registration
by September 30

Pre-registration
by September 30

On-site
after September 30

On-site
after September 30  

Regular Attendee 

Student/Retired/Unemployed 

One Day

Accompanying Person *

Please choose one:
Monday   Tuesday   Wednesday   Thursday    Friday          * Accompanying person fee includes a reception and the banquet

$550

$275

$350

$120

in U.S. dollars

in U.S. dollars

$700

$350

$400

$160

Subtotal Registration

MEETING EVENTS     * One banquet ticket is included with your registration fee.    

Additional guest banquet ticket   (Thursday, October 15)

Additional guest reception ticket (Monday, October 12)

$80  # of tickets

$40  # of tickets

$100  # of tickets

$60  # of tickets

All registration forms must be received by Wednesday, September 30, 2015
APS Meetings Department, One Physics Ellipse, College Park, MD 20740-3844

TOTAL PAYMENT

9/2015

If you have not received confirmation of your registration prior to departure for the meeting, 
please contact APS at registrar@aps.org. Requests for cancellations must be received by 
OCTOBER 11, 2015. All refunds will be assessed a $50 cancellation fee regardless of the 
reason for cancellation.

Fax: +1 (301) 209-3652 with credit card payment only.

 


